SALADS

Coleslow Salad

Mexican Three Bean Salad
Burnt Salad

Pasta Salad

Jalapeno Special Salad

TO FUEL UP WITH
Jalapeno Broth

Green Herb Soup

Chilli Bean Soup

Com Chowder Soup
French Onion Soup
Minestrone Soup

Cream of Mushroom Soup
Cream of Broccoli Soup
Cream of Vegetable Soup
Green Thai Soup
STARTERS

Original Jalapeno Nachos
Supreme Nachos

Lavash Served with Babagannoush
Salsa and Hummus Sauce
Mexican Tacos

Stuffed Mushrooms

Corn Cheese Balls

Cottage Cheese Fritters .
Skillet Potato Served with Chilli Dip

175/-
225/-
245/-
240/-
255/-

235/-
235/-
235/-
235/-
235/-
235/-
245/-
270/-
235/-
265/-

365/-
390/-
345/-

235/-
275/-
275/-
250/-
250/-



Potato Wedges Served with Salsa
Onion Ringes Served with Salsa
Baked Jacket Potato

Crispy Chilli Babycorn

Crusty Potato Fingers with Salsa
Babycorn Mushroom Stir-fry
Tacos with Chic Peas *

SANDWICHES

Hummus and FalafeI'Sandwich
Coleslaw Sandwich

Pita Sandwich with Falafels
Pesto Sandwich

Exotic Vegetables Sandwich
HOT BREADS

Garlicy Mushroom with herb Bread

Family Garlic Bread (8pcs)
Garlic Bread (3pcs)
Bruschetta

Tomato Bruschett

ITALIAN PERSONAL PIZZA
Original Margherita

Oven Roasted Garlic Capsicum Pizza

Mexican Com Pizza
Jalapengs Special Pizza

C.alifomian Confetti Pizza
Pizza with Spaghetti

250/-
250/-
235/-
350/-
300/-
300/-
245/-

300/-
235/-
305/-
305/-
235/-

380/-
410/-
240/-
280/-
215/-

330/-
380/-
375/-
395/-
375/-
370/-



